VAGO

VAGO Gift Register 2016-17

Staff Name
Andrew Greaves

Kyley Daykin

Andrew Greaves
Andrew Greaves

Andrew Greaves
Anna Higgs
Craig Burke
Daniela Grozavu
Ivy Ly

Janelle Birch
Kevin Chan
Rowan Jennion
Andrew Greaves

Andrew Greaves

Andrew Greaves

Description Of Gift

Lunch and bottle of wine for presentation: Public Sector Leaders
Four tickets to the Van Gogh exhibition at the NGV and an

exhibition catalogue
Gift voucher

3 Volume Set, Global Edition, International GAAP 2017 (iGAAP
book). Handed over to Director, Standards and Quality

Reimbursement of flight costs to attend and present at 1I1A
Conference - Economy airfare
Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix

Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Official welcome reception at Government House for the Grand
Prix

Official welcome reception at Government House for Grand Prix
Dinner as part of presentation at RACV Club to value of $75.
Recipient elected to pay for his dinner, as a contribution to the
groun.

Official welcome reception at Government House for the 2017
Formula 1 Rolex Australian Grand Prix

Estimated
Value
$50

$152

$50
$270

$472
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$75

$50

Company
CPA Australia

University of Melbourne

CPA Australia
Ernst and Young

Institute of Internal Auditors

Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria
Office of the Governor of Victoria

CA Discussion Group

Victorian Government

Date
20/06/2017

19/06/2017

18/05/2017
31/03/2017

28/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017

1/03/2017

24/02/2017

Reason for accepting/declining gift

Promoting the role of VAGO and its outputs

Transferred to VAGO

Transferred to VAGO
Transferred to VAGO

Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships
Strengthening stakeholder relationships

Declined

Strengthening stakeholder relationships
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Approver
Dave Barry

Dave Barry

Chiang Yip
Dave Barry

Dave Barry

Craig Burke
Andrew Greaves
Cristina Katzourakis
Anna Higgs

Anna Higgs

Anna Higgs

Cristina Katzourakis
Dave Barry

Dave Barry

Dave Barry



