

VAGO Gift Register 2016–17

		Estimated				
Staff Name	Description Of Gift	Value	Company	Date	Reason for accepting/declining gift	Approver
Andrew Greaves		\$50	CPA Australia	20/06/2017	Promoting the role of VAGO and its outputs	Dave Barry
Kyley Daykin	Lunch and bottle of wine for presentation: Public Sector Leaders Four tickets to the Van Gogh exhibition at the NGV and an exhibition catalogue	\$152	University of Melbourne	19/06/2017	Transferred to VAGO	Dave Barry
Andrew Greaves	Gift voucher	\$50	CPA Australia	18/05/2017	Transferred to VAGO	Chiang Yip
Andrew Greaves	3 Volume Set, Global Edition, International GAAP 2017 (iGAAP book). Handed over to Director, Standards and Quality	\$270	Ernst and Young	31/03/2017	Transferred to VAGO	Dave Barry
Andrew Greaves	Reimbursement of flight costs to attend and present at IIA Conference - Economy airfare	\$472	Institute of Internal Auditors	28/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Dave Barry
Anna Higgs	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Craig Burke
Craig Burke	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Andrew Greaves
Daniela Grozavu	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Cristina Katzourakis
Ivy Ly	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Anna Higgs
Janelle Birch	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Anna Higgs
Kevin Chan	Official Welcome Reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Anna Higgs
Rowan Jennion	Official welcome reception at Government House for the Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Cristina Katzourakis
Andrew Greaves	Official welcome reception at Government House for Grand Prix	\$50	Office of the Governor of Victoria	23/03/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Dave Barry
Andrew Greaves	Dinner as part of presentation at RACV Club to value of \$75. Recipient elected to pay for his dinner, as a contribution to the group.	\$75	CA Discussion Group	1/03/2017	Declined	Dave Barry
Andrew Greaves	Official welcome reception at Government House for the 2017 Formula 1 Rolex Australian Grand Prix	\$50	Victorian Government	24/02/2017	Strengthening stakeholder relationships	Dave Barry

Updated Annually – Last updated 30 June 2017